
 

Newsletter Term 2: December 2019 

Our Christian value this term is Compassion 

DIARY DATES  

 

DECEMBER  JANUARY  FEBRUARY 

Tuesday 10th December 

2pm & 6pm School Christmas 

Performance 

 

Monday 6th January 

Inset Day 

Tuesday 4th February 

Cookery Day 

Friday 13th December 

Muller Sports Day with Kelly 

Sotherton 

Christmas lunch 

Christmas jumper day 

Hot dinners end 

 

Tuesday 7th January 

School Resumes 

No hot dinners 

Friday 14th February 

End of half-term 

Monday 16th December 

Yr 5 & 6 Indoor Athletics 

 

Wednesday 8th January 

Hot dinners start 

Monday 24th February 

INSET Day 

Tuesday 17th December 

Last Street Dance ASC & 

Performance 

Thursday 9th January 

ASC - Kitchen Club starts 

Tuesday 25th February 

School Resumes 

Thursday 19th December 

Christmas Carol Concert 

 

Tuesday 14th January 

Yr 6 School Beat Assembly 

 

 

Friday 20th December 

Christmas Party 

End of term 

 

Friday 17th January 

Fizzpop Assembly 

 

 Wednesday 22nd January 

Yr R Forest School starts 

 

After School Club must be booked 24 hours in advance 

Please be reminded that children attending after school club must be booked in beforehand. This 

includes after school events such as Parents evening and educational evenings. Thank you!  

  



 

SOROPTIMIST WINNER 

Congratulations to Harrison for being successful in the Soroptimist 

Literacy competition. Harrison collected his award at the award 

ceremony at the end of November. 

 

 

 

 

ODD SOCKS DAY 

The children supported the anti-bullying awareness campaign by wearing odd socks!  

 

PYJAMA DAY 

The children loved wearing pyjamas to school! 

 

  



VIRGIN RADIO 12 SONGS OF CHRISTMAS 

The school have submitted an entry to the Virgin Radio 12 Songs of Christmas competition. 

The children enjoyed singing Christmas songs so early in the season! 

 

NCSA CHRISTMAS FAIR 

The Christmas Fair was an enjoyable day for all who came. Well done to the NCSA for 

organising such a successful event. 

Thank you to all the parents, teachers and children who helped out on the day. 

   

   

 

 



 

   

   

  

CIRENCESTER CAROL CONCERT 

Thank you for attending the carol concert on Sunday 1st December. The children gave a 

fantastic performance! 

  



EASY FUNDRAISING AT EASYFUNDRAISING.ORG.UK 

Support our school through Easyfundraising.org.uk 

We want our children to Discover, Learn and Succeed in our small rural school. Join Easy 

fundraising and you can collect donations for us every time you buy something online. It 

won’t cost a penny extra so please help us raise funds. Every time you shop at Amazon, 

Argos, John Lewis, Next, Tesco (to name but a few participating retailers) you could be 

earning money which can be turned into a donation for us.  

Anyone can do this, so do please ask friends and family to sign up too. Find out more by 

going to: https://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/causes/northcerneyprimaryacademy 
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